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Women / 3A / L3a d10 g1
Session: D10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Carson Minicozzi3063
Precision - GA

9.600 8.900 9.1509.300 36.950
1 3 2 1 1 

1 

Elizabeth Johnson3382
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.350 9.250 9.0008.450 36.050
3 1 5 2 2 

2 

Suri Babadi3236
World Class - FL

9.500 8.800 8.7009.000 36.000
2 4 3 4 3 

3 

Taylor Grace3044
N FLA Orange Park

9.150 8.450 8.8009.350 35.750
5 7 1 3 4 

4 

Rayna Sterling3225
World Class - FL

8.850 9.100 8.4008.400 34.750
7T 2 6 5T 5 

5 

Nancy Freese3234
World Class - FL

9.100 8.350 7.8508.700 34.000
6 8 4 9 6 

6 

Caitlyn Commedore3121
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.200 8.550 8.4007.800 33.950
4 6 9 5T 7 

7 

Maysn Doke3042
N FLA Orange Park

8.500 8.250 8.3508.300 33.400
10 9 7T 7 8 

8 

Addison Barnett3040
N FLA Orange Park

8.700 7.600 8.0008.300 32.600
9 10 7T 8 9 

9 

Addison Finley3235
World Class - FL

8.850 8.700 7.7507.000 32.300
7T 5 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 3A / L3a d10 g2
Session: D10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brielle Johns3120
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.350 9.450 9.4509.400 37.650
7T 1 1T 2 1 

1 

Geneva Sengenberger3064
Precision - GA

9.550 9.300 9.3509.250 37.450
2 4 3 5 2 

2 

Lexi Lawrence3062
Precision - GA

9.400 9.000 9.4009.400 37.200
5T 6T 1T 3T 3 

3 

Taylor Farnand3059
Precision - GA

9.400 9.000 9.5009.100 37.000
5T 6T 4 1 4 

4 

Mallory Wesner3227
World Class - FL

9.600 8.850 9.0508.950 36.450
1 8T 5 6 5 

5 

Hannah Cogan3146
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.450 9.400 8.7008.850 36.400
4 2 6 7 6 

6 

Anelia Reece3129
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.500 9.050 9.4008.100 36.050
3 5 8T 3T 7 

7 

Raleigh Calistri3134
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.700 9.350 8.6508.100 34.800
9 3 8T 8 8 

8 

Perin Lasonde3238
World Class - FL

9.350 8.850 8.4507.150 33.800
7T 8T 10 9 9 

9 

Alyvia Emerson3043
N FLA Orange Park

8.600 8.250 8.2008.350 33.400
10 10 7 10 10 

10 
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Women / 3A / L3a d10 g3
Session: D10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jaye Aguila3124
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.600 9.550 9.2509.000 37.400
1 2 5 2 1 

1 

Skyden Chaney3058
Precision - GA

9.250 8.900 9.3009.450 36.900
5 4T 1 1 2 

2 

Gigi Mennie3133
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.350 8.800 9.2009.300 36.650
4 7 3 3T 3 

3 

Gabriella Clark3131
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.200 9.250 8.8008.850 36.100
6 3 6 6T 4 

4 

Emma Browne3123
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.400 8.850 9.1008.700 36.050
2T 6 7T 5 5 

5 

Allyson Menendez3128
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.400 8.500 8.8009.200 35.900
2T 8T 4 6T 6 

6 

Elliot Legg3130
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.150 9.600 8.6008.300 35.650
7 1 10 8 7 

7 

Elaina Narain3381
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.650 8.900 8.2509.350 35.150
9 4T 2 9T 8 

8 

Genesis Valdespino3132
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.000 8.500 9.2008.400 35.100
8 8T 9 3T 9 

9 

Zoey Blanton3041
N FLA Orange Park

8.450 7.800 8.2508.700 33.200
10 10 7T 9T 10 

10 
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Women / 3A / L3a d10 g4
Session: D10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zara Tariq3066
Precision - GA

9.400 9.350 9.7009.600 38.050
4 2 1 1 1 

1 

Lily Smith3065
Precision - GA

9.650 9.400 9.5509.200 37.800
2 1 3T 2 2 

2 

Sophia Gilliam3060
Precision - GA

9.700 9.250 9.5009.250 37.700
1 3 2 3 3 

3 

Journey Turner3231
World Class - FL

9.450 8.800 9.0508.850 36.150
3 6 5 4 4 

4 

Kiera Lewis3208
Naples ProgressiveFL

9.350 8.200 8.7009.200 35.450
5T 10 3T 6T 5 

5 

Vivian Poulas3226
World Class - FL

9.350 8.850 8.7008.350 35.250
5T 5 8 6T 6 

6 

Reese Adelman3233
World Class - FL

8.900 8.900 8.9008.050 34.750
9 4 9T 5 7 

7 

Abigail Langlass3127
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.650 8.600 8.5008.700 34.450
10 7 6 9 8 

8 

Emily Eckhart3122
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.350 8.300 8.6508.050 34.350
5T 9 9T 8 9 

9 

Symple Hyunh3135
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.250 8.550 7.8508.650 34.300
8 8 7 10 10 

10 
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Women / 3A / L3a d10 g5
Session: D10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hailey Thomas3230
World Class - FL

9.700 9.500 9.5509.050 37.800
1 1 3 1 1 

1 

Emma Kogut3229
World Class - FL

9.650 9.350 9.4009.250 37.650
2 2T 1 2 2 

2 

Taylor Browne3126
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.450 9.350 9.3008.900 37.000
5 2T 5 3 3 

3 

Lily Santa Cruz3125
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.550 9.250 9.1008.800 36.700
3T 4T 6 5 4 

4 

Addalynn Armantrout3206
Naples ProgressiveFL

9.150 9.000 8.6509.000 35.800
8 7 4 7 5 

5 

Madyson Bell3232
World Class - FL

9.550 8.600 8.5508.650 35.350
3T 8 8 8 6 

6 

Lila Waters3239
World Class - FL

9.400 8.400 8.5008.700 35.000
6 10 7 9 7T

7T

Emma Newkirk3045
N FLA Orange Park

9.000 9.100 8.4508.450 35.000
9 6 9 10 7T

7T

McKenzie Gonzalez3237
World Class - FL

8.900 7.700 9.2509.100 34.950
10T 11 2 4 9 

9 

Chloe Pike3228
World Class - FL

9.200 8.450 8.8508.350 34.850
7 9 10 6 10 

10 

Abygail Potter3224
World Class - FL

8.900 9.250 8.3507.800 34.300
10T 4T 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3A / All Ages
Session: D10

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Precision - GA L 114.200 28.950 28.050 28.450 28.750
11T 3 1

2 Tampa Gymn  FL L 113.450 28.650 28.600 28.050 28.150
33 1 2

3 World Class - FL L 112.650 28.950 28.100 27.400 28.200
21T 2 3
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Women / 3A / All Ages
Session: D10

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 N FLA Orange Park S 104.750 26.850 25.800 26.500 25.600
11 1 1
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